
(MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, BATHINDA, LOCAL GOVT. DEPTT. PUNJAB . 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

Eproc.punjab.gov.in  

E-tender No MCB/2018-19/006 

No.          Dt. 

 

Municipal Corporation, Bathinda invite e-tenders on two bid system (Technical and Financial 

bid), for the following work from the interested bidders/agencies. 

Name of work  
Sr. 

No.  

Name of work Rate Per Unit / 

Estimate Cost  

Tender 

Fee 

(In Rs.)  

Earnest Money 

(In Rs.) 

Time 

Period 

1 Supply of Tricycle with 8 Nos. 

plastic container (50 Nos. tricycles) 

To be quoted by 

the Bidder. 

1000/- 20000/- 1 

Month 

2 Supply of Truck Mounted Garbage 

Compactor 14Cum Capacity (2 

Nos.) 

To be quoted by 

the Bidder. 

1000/- 110000/- 1 

Month 

3 Supply of Human Resources in 

various categories for year 2018-19 

- 1000/- 50000/- 1 Year  

Only for Contractor and Co-Op L/C Societies. 

4 Const. of Ambedkar Bhawan at Shri 

Guru Ravidass Dharamsalla 

Sanguana Basti (MP LAD) 

10.00 lacs 500/- Rs. 20000/- for 

Contractors  

Rs. 5000/- for Co-

Op Societies  

2 

Month 

For Dealers / Supplies and Contractors  
5 Supply and fixing of 6 no. of Hitachi 

1.5 Ton split AC Model – RAU 318 

KVDB (3*) with copper piping and 

stabilizer. 

2.40 lac 500/- Rs. 5000/-  1 

Month 

6 Supply of tyres for JCB (Tyre No. 

900-16 & 16-9-2018), Supply of 

tyres for Fire Tender Vehicle 

(10.0.20) & Supply of tyre for 

Tractor Trolly (Tyre 1000.20)make 

MRF 

2.05 lac  500/- Rs. 4200/-  15 

Days 

Only for Cloth Dealer / Cloth Merchant / Cloth Agency / Manufacture / Contractors. 

7 Supply of uniforms for fire brigade 

staff (summer and winter uniforms) 

416690/- 500/- 8400/- 1 

Month  
 

Date and time schedule:-   
Sr. 

No 

Last date of online submission of 

bidding document 

Date and time opening of tender 

Technical bid Financial  bid 

1 

 

23.7.2018 12:00 Noon 23.7.2018 14:00 PM 25.7.2018 15:00 

 

For participating in the above e –tendering process ,the contractors shell have to get themselves 

registered with etender.punjabgovt.gov.in and get user ID and password. Class -3 digital signature is 

mandatory to participate in the e-tendering. For any clarification/difficulty e-tendering process flow, please 

contact in ITI limited 0172-3934667, 92572-09340, 80546-28821 and office of Municipal Corporation, 

Bathinda. 

1. Interested bidders can purchase the tender document online from website (eproc.punjab.gov.in) by 

making payment of Rs. 1000/- (for item no. 1 to 3) and Rs. 500/- (for Item No. 4 to 7) only.  

2. NIT, Scope of work, eligibility criteria and Terms and conditions are being uploaded at the website 

(epeoc.punjab.gov.in) only for viewing or may be seen in the office of undersigned on any working day 

from 9.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M. 

                

 Corporation Engineer, 

 Municipal Corporation,  

 Bathinda.  


